Supply, erection, testing and commissioning for the work of providing     

02 nos. of 33KV, 630A GOAB Switches on Waddem feeder at Sanguem 

Industrial Estate under the jurisdiction of Elect. Sub Division-III, 

Sanguem. 

As per bidding 

schedule enclosed 

E.M.D:Rs. 9, 259/- (Rupees Nine Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Nine only) 

Time allowed for completion of work : 30days 

Last date & time of receipt of quotation: 10/09/2019 upto 15.00hrs.  

Date & time of opening of quotation: 10/09/2019 at 15.30hrs. 

All other Rules & Regulations in force shall be applicable